
22. Römercup 2015

Ladenburg, 04.-05.07.2015

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

40kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Iwan Tagner KSK Neuss
PS 12:0

32
SS 6:0

53
 2  8 18 1.I

2 Lars Sander Eriksen Snögg Bryting
4:00

01
PS 8:1

34
SS 13:3

53
 2  8 21 3.II

3 Kevin Miller AC Thaleischweiler
SS 3:0

54
1:09

01
2:00

02
 1  5  6 5.III

4 Thyrone Rieder UKV De  Halter Utrecht
0:37

03
4:00

12
 0  1  1 7.

Pool B

1 Marley Ewoldt UKV De  Halter Utrecht
1:26

02
0:37

03 Fr
 0  0  0 6.III

2 Annabellea Vogt SG Weilimdorf
SS 2:0

51 Fr
4:00

13
 1  6  6 4.II

3 Leon Kunz RV Thalheim
Fr

SS 8:0

51
PS 6:4

32
 2  8 14 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Lars Sander Eriksen - Kevin Miller

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Annabellea Vogt - Leon Kunz

1-Fr Marley Ewoldt (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Kevin Miller AC Thaleischweiler 5 5.SS 6:0

Pool B 1 Marley Ewoldt UKV De  Halter Utrecht 0 6.00:46

Pool A 2 Lars Sander Eriksen Snögg Bryting 3 3.PS 11:0

Pool B 2 Annabellea Vogt SG Weilimdorf 0 4.04:00

Pool A 1 Iwan Tagner KSK Neuss 5 1.SS 10:0

Pool B 3 Leon Kunz RV Thalheim 0 2.00:45

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A
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2

PS 12:0
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3
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5
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0
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3

SS 13:3

5

2
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0
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S P T

2 8 18

1 5 13

0 0 3

Pool B
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0
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1

SS 2:0

5

 3 I

3

0:37

0

1

SS 8:0

5
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4:00

1
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PS 6:4

3
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0 0 0

1 6 6

2 8 14
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